
 
 

OKLAHOMA APCO / OKLANENA 

JOINT MEETING AGENDA 

October 16, 2024 ● 9:45am ● Magnolia 1, 6, 7 ● Durant, OK 

To join the video meeting, click this link:  

Wednesday, October 16 · 9:45 – 10:45am 

Time zone: America/Chicago 

Google Meet joining info 

Video call link: https://meet.google.com/hak-ubod-mzm 

Or dial: 6462-424-(US) +1 484  PIN: 203 159 478# 

More phone numbers: https://tel.meet/hak-ubod-mzm?pin=8301098442305 

 

 
 

1. Pledge of Allegiance 

2. Welcome Remarks 

3. OklaNENA Election results 

4. OKAPCO Election results 

5. Outgoing President comments 

6. Incoming President comments 

7. OklaNENA ENP Scholarship 

8. OKAPCO Bylaw discussion and vote 

9. Old business 

10. New business 

11. Adjourn 



 
 

 
 
Upcoming Dates. 

 

October 14 - October 17, 2024 – Oklahoma Public Safety Conference, Durant, OK 

October 16, 2024 – OklaNENA/OKAPCO Meeting, 9:45am, Magnolia 1, 6, 7 

October 16, 2024 – OK911MA Meeting, 2:30 pm, OKPSC, Magnolia 1, 6, 7 

November 7, 2024 – OK911MA Meeting, 1:30pm, OKC, OK, Capitol, Room 4S.9 

 

 
Contact Us: www.911ok.org www.okapco.org www.oklanena.org 

 

 
Nominate an Emergency Telecommunicator or Technology Person of the Quarter 

https://www.ok.gov/911/Programs/9-1-1_Person_of_the_Quarter_Nominations/index.html

http://www.911ok.org/
http://www.okapco.org/
http://www.oklanena.org/
https://www.ok.gov/911/Programs/9-1-1_Person_of_the_Quarter_Nominations/index.html


 

OklaNENA Board of Directors 

PRESIDENT 
Chrissy Brown  

City of Shawnee 

(405)878-1710 

COldham@shawneeok.org 

 
1 ST VICE PRESIDENT 

Benjamin Curry 

City of Edmond 

(405) 359-4663 

benjamin.curry@edmondok.gov 

 
2ND VICE PRESIDENT 

Ben Smith 

Woodward County  

E-911 (580) 254-8586 

bsmith@cityofwoodward-ok.gov 

 
SECRETARY/TREASURER 

Brooke Harris 

City of Owasso 

(918) 376-

1533 

bharris@cityofowasso.com 

 
REGION 1 Southeast Oklahoma 

Vice President 
Stacey Pulley 

Johnston County 

(580) 371-9911 

Johnstoncountye911@yahoo.com 

 
REGION 2 Southwest Oklahoma 

Vice President 
Jessica Carter 

City of Lawton 

(580)581-3492 

jessica.carter@lawtonok.gov 

 
REGION 3 Northwest Oklahoma 

Vice President 
Ashley Woodall  

Woods County 911 

(580) 327-6991 

911@woodscountyok.gov 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

REGION 4 Northeast Oklahoma 

Vice President 
Ken Stewart 
Tulsa County  

(918) 960-2511 

kstewart@tcso.org 

 
 

REGION 5 Central Oklahoma Vice 
President 
Micah Green  

City of Edmond 

Micah.Green@edmondok.gov 
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OKAPCO Board of Directors 
 

President – Benjamin Curry 

Director of Emergency Communications & 
Emergency Management 
City of Edmond 
President@OKAPCO.org 

 
First Vice President – Chrissy Brown 

9-1-1 Communications Manager City of 
Shawnee Police Department 
FirstVP@OKAPCO.org 

 
Second Vice President – Ben Smith 

E911 Director Woodward 
County E911 
SecondVP@OKAPCO.org 

 
Immediate Past President – 

Daniel Manuel 

Communications Director Pontotoc 
County/Ada 9-1-1 
PastPresident@OKAPCO.org 

 
Executive Council – Lisa Poarch 

Captain 

Oklahoma Highway Patrol Communications 
ExecutiveCouncil@OKAPCO.org 

 
Treasurer – Jorian Jewell 

Communications Officer III 
City of Norman 
Treasurer@OKAPCO.org 

 
Secretary – Ashley Woodall 

911 Coordinator 
Woods County 911 

(580) 327-6991 

secretary@OKAPCO.org
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Central Representative – Micah 

Green 

Public Safety Dispatcher  

City of Edmond Public Safety 
Communications 
Central@OKAPCO.org 

 

Southeast Representative – Amber 

Musser 

Communications Sergeant Chickasaw 
Nation Lighthorse Police Department 
Southeast@OKAPCO.org 

 

Northeast Representative – Ken 

Stewart 

911 Communications Director Tulsa 
County Sheriff’s Office 
Northeast@OKAPCO.org 

 

Northwest Representative – Justin 

Carnagey 

Director 

Texas County 911 Trust Authority 
Northwest@OKAPCO.org 

 

Southwest Representative – Jennifer 

Herr 

Emergency Communications Officer 
Oklahoma Highway Patrol 
Southwest@OKAPCO.org 

 

Frequency Advisor – Sean G. 

Douglas, OCEM, PEM 

Deputy Statewide Interoperability 
Coordinator/Frequency Coordinator 
Oklahoma Office of Homeland Security 
FrequencyAdvisor@OKAPCO.org 

 

Chapter Commercial Advisory 

Member – Robert A. Stolz, ENP 

President 
Stolz Telecom Companies 

CCAM@OKAPCO.org 
 

mailto:Central@OKAPCO.org
mailto:Southeast@OKAPCO.org
mailto:Northeast@OKAPCO.org
mailto:Northeast@OKAPCO.org
mailto:Northwest@OKAPCO.org
mailto:Southwest@OKAPCO.org
mailto:FrequencyAdvisor@OKAPCO.org
mailto:CCAM@OKAPCO.org

